330000

330500

492000

331000

492500 493000
U
o
Ll

a ot
o0
||

ccccc

200 Metres

© Crown copyright and databaseri rdnance Survey LiceTce number 100018662

< vVvyyy

SOUTH
KESTEVEN
DISTRICT
COUNCIL

South Kesteven District Council
Local Plan to 2036 - Policies Map: Final

© Natural England copyright 2019. Information licensed under the
Open Government Licence v3.0. © Greater Lincolnshire Nature Partnership 2019

Inset 39: Great Ponton




